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Year-To-Date Standings

 FOR:  Open Division
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HALTER STALLIONS  (2) TEL SOMEMORE 

SECRETS

7 1 TIM FINKENBINDER COLLINSVILLE TX1

SHIFT IT N OVERDRIVE 1 1 SHERRY FOSTER WILLS POINT TX1

HALTER MARES  (27) ALL THAT JAZZZ 19 8 KRISTI MILLICAN MANSFIELD TX8

CERTAINLY GOOD 

CANDY

15 4 PENNY WELCH GARDENDALE TX4

SIRPRIZED WITHA ROSE 8 2 LEE ANN CORNELISON BRIDGEPORT TX2

OLD GOLD AND SEXY 7 4 LUKE WHITTEMORE ODESSA TX4

HOOT N ANTE 6 6 MICHAEL  CLARK GRANDVIEW TX6

DUAL ROCKIN CAT 4 4 ELIZABETH MILLER ZEPHYR TX4

BA DARK INTENTIONS 1 1 JANET PASSMORE MELISSA TX1

COOKIES ON FIRE 1 1 JULIE A ROTTER SPRINGTOWN TX1

REQUIRED TO PLEASE 1 1 JAMES D PARKER CADDO MILLS TX1

HALTER GELDINGS  (44) BEST COWBOY UP 81 26 LYNN STEWART ARCENEAUX BULVERDE TX26

YIKETTY YAK 35 6 JENNIFER C JUBB DVM FLORENCE AL6

JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH 23 5 ALLISON BOWEN AMARILLO TX5
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HALTER GELDINGS  (44) COPY AND PASTE 21 4 SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB LAKE CORMORANT MS4

TERRIFIC LEE HOT 19 7 GLENN AND KATHY LEE CONROE TX7

ON THE ROKS 11 2 JAMIE B MIERS TUSCOLA TX2

THE PICKUP ARTIST 9 2 JODY BROOKS LIPAN TX2

VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 9 4 KATHRYN HOPE WISE MIDLAND TX4

ARENT I SOMETHING 8 4 SAVANNAH CECILIA PETROSKY COLUMBUS TX4

RUMORS INTHE DARK 8 2 KENDRA WHITNEY FORT COLLINS CO2

LOPINONBOURBONSTRE

ET

7 2 CYDNEY WIKE MCCULLOUGH AMARILLO TX2

CERTAINHEZAHOTPRIN

CE

6 1 BRENDA SCHLOTE PERALTA NM1

IM BEST 5 2 RON & KERRI GARBER COLLINSVILLE TX2

KM GET IN LINE 5 4 ARZENET T BURNES EDEN TX4

BUSY SMOKING CHEX 4 1 BONNIE K DODSON AMARILLO TX1

GUNNER GOT OUT 4 4 S LYNN  WALKER BOSSIER CITY LA4

WRANGLE THE STARS 3 1 BARRY & SHERRI NABOURS TEMPLE TX1

ALIEN LIFE FORM 2 2 MAGEN D COATES OZONA TX2

CODE OF INVESTMENT 2 2 HILIARY C HOLBROOK HALFWAY OR2

COWBOY HUGS 2 1 MASHELL L DANIEL SIMMS TX1

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE  

(2)

LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 6 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2
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VRH COWBOY ALL-AROUND  

(2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

SENIOR WORKING COW 

HORSE  (7)

MARY JANEZ 26 5 CAROLYN EDSON WHITESBORO TX5

SJR SMOOTH LIL OAK 18 2 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON LYME NH4

SENIOR TIE-DOWN ROPING  

(7)

REYZIN 

SMOOTHNSASSY

18 4 DANNY & AMY SINGLETON ROCKPORT TX10

EJB MARIE LAVEAU 15 3 JAMES RANDALL BARTON BLUFF DALE TX3

SENIOR DALLY TEAM 

ROPING-HEADING  (2)

HARD TO HANDLE 9 2 LAUREN BARTON BLUFF DALE TX5

BARREL RACING  (7) FRENCHMANSDISCOROS

E

21 3 DRIVER LAND & CATTLE CO 

LLC

GARDEN CITY TX3

NEOLA NED 20 4 MAGEN D COATES OZONA TX4

BROOKSTONE JO 18 3 DRIVER LAND & CATTLE CO 

LLC

GARDEN CITY TX3

OLD GOLD AND SEXY 16 4 LUKE WHITTEMORE ODESSA TX4

TOO LONG IN THE SUN 12 3 DRIVER LAND & CATTLE CO 

LLC

GARDEN CITY TX3

VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 8 4 KATHRYN HOPE WISE MIDLAND TX4

ALIEN LIFE FORM 4 4 MAGEN D COATES OZONA TX4

POLE BENDING  (4) NEOLA NED 20 4 MAGEN D COATES OZONA TX4

OLD GOLD AND SEXY 16 4 LUKE WHITTEMORE ODESSA TX4

VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 12 4 KATHRYN HOPE WISE MIDLAND TX4
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POLE BENDING  (4) ALIEN LIFE FORM 4 4 MAGEN D COATES OZONA TX4

JUNIOR POLE BENDING  (3) PERKS OF A 

FRENCHMAN

3 3 CANDACE PRATT AUBREY TX3

SENIOR POLE BENDING  (3) WHITE LICK WILLY 27 3 CANDACE PRATT AUBREY TX3

CROME ROSE 9 3 JONNA WISHER IBANEZ RICHMOND TX6

ME PEPPY BAR LENA 3 3 DAKOTA KYLE RICHMOND TX6

WESTERN RIDING  (34) COPY AND PASTE 48 9 SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB LAKE CORMORANT MS12

SUDDENLY SHEZ LAZY 30 7 MARIAH E EMBRY COLDSPRING TX7

WILLYA BE LAZY 27 4 CARMEN ROSS PROSPER TX4

HEYY HANDSOME 22 6 ANGELA COOK TUPELO MS17

IM BEST 22 3 RON & KERRI GARBER COLLINSVILLE TX6

THE RANGE LOPER 11 2 APRIL GENTRY OAK POINT TX2

TERRIFIC LEE HOT 10 8 GLENN AND KATHY LEE CONROE TX10

LOPINONBOURBONSTRE

ET

8 4 CYDNEY WIKE MCCULLOUGH AMARILLO TX4

HEZ SIMPLY WESTERN 7 2 APRIL GENTRY OAK POINT TX2

NEVER WAS A DOUBT 7 2 VANESSA OLONZO NEW BRAUNFELS TX4

SWEET TALKIN RIDE 7 3 KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH APEX NC3

HOO U LOOKIN AT 4 2 MELANIE WINTERS CANYON TX2

TRAIL  (87) KM GET IN LINE 140 20 ARZENET T BURNES EDEN TX22
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TRAIL  (87) BEST COWBOY UP 85 22 LYNN STEWART ARCENEAUX BULVERDE TX26

VENTURE SOUTH 78 12 STACY MUZLJAKOVICH MARIETTA OK16

HEZ RATED R 67 8 PAULA STEWART CROIX AUSTIN TX12

COPY AND PASTE 61 11 SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB LAKE CORMORANT MS14

JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH 59 11 ALLISON BOWEN AMARILLO TX14

PLATINUM SENSATION 54 12 BUDDY B FISHER ABILENE TX22

SPARKED UP COWBOY 51 10 ROBIN HILL SWEETWATER TX22

CERTAINLY GOOD 

CANDY

50 13 PENNY WELCH GARDENDALE TX26

CALLIN THE MECHANIC 45 6 REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO TX14

PARTY FAVOURS 44 7 EMERSON KNABENSHUE WHITESBORO TX7

FREAKISHLY HOT 35 8 KATELIN SCHRAMM COLLINSVILLE TX8

TARRZAN 33 5 SUZANNE TYLER AUSTIN TX6

OLD GOLD AND SEXY 32 4 LUKE WHITTEMORE ODESSA TX4

INVITE MR GOOD BAR 23 5 JO JO M LOGAN ALEDO TX12

TERRIFIC LEE HOT 22 6 GLENN AND KATHY LEE CONROE TX6

VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 20 6 KATHRYN HOPE WISE MIDLAND TX6

SOUTHERN EXTREME 19 4 KRISTY BENNETT WALLER TX4

IVE GOT THIS ROUND 15 6 MELLONEY BIRKETT NORTH BRANCH NY6

BEST DONT DOUBT 12 3 CARA ANN CHRISTENSEN VALLEY VIEW TX3
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TRAIL  (87) SUDDENLY SHEZ LAZY 12 5 MARIAH E EMBRY COLDSPRING TX10

ONLLY THE BEST 11 4 DUSTY J LEWIS ROSWELL NM4

NEVER WAS A DOUBT 8 2 VANESSA OLONZO NEW BRAUNFELS TX2

ON THE ROKS 7 2 JAMIE B MIERS TUSCOLA TX7

PF PUT IT N PARK 7 2 CARLA TOWNSLEY PILOT POINT TX2

RR CERTAINLY A LADY 7 2 ANNE WILSON DALLAS TX7

ADMITIMGOODAFTERD

ARK

6 2 LACI HEINER OGLESBY TX3

IMA SMOKIN STRIPPER 6 2 GINA KING MIDLAND TX2

ONLY ROCK AND ROLL 6 3 TERESA KOHMAN SYRACUSE KS12

RUMORS INTHE DARK 5 1 KENDRA WHITNEY FORT COLLINS CO2

CERTAINHEZAHOTPRIN

CE

3 2 BRENDA SCHLOTE PERALTA NM2

GATORRMADE 3 2 KENDRA WHITNEY FORT COLLINS CO6

LOPINONBOURBONSTRE

ET

3 1 CYDNEY WIKE MCCULLOUGH AMARILLO TX1

ONE LAZY AMIGA 3 2 MEREDITH NEELY HEARNE TX4

SUDDENLY BEST 

VESTED

3 2 JEANNE M KAVANAUGH MONTGOMERY TX4

COOL MOVES MISTER 2 1 DANA BLOOM OAK POINT TX12

COWBOY HUGS 2 1 MASHELL L DANIEL SIMMS TX2
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TRAIL  (87) HEYY HANDSOME 2 1 ANGELA COOK TUPELO MS12

DO YA LIKE EM LAZY 1 1 ANGELA MARIE ENGLAND COLLEGE STATION TX10

VS FIRE N ICE 1 1 ADDISON GRACE ALLEN MADISONVILLE TX9

WESTERN PLEASURE  (43) KM GET IN LINE 84 20 ARZENET T BURNES EDEN TX20

RUSTY OLD MACHINE 59 10 LYNISE M MARSHALL MONTGOMERY TX10

ICEING ON THE CAKE 18 4 DONNA C NICHOLS CEDAR CREEK TX10

CERTAINLY GOOD 

CANDY

14 6 PENNY WELCH GARDENDALE TX6

JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH 14 4 ALLISON BOWEN AMARILLO TX4

ADMITIMGOODAFTERD

ARK

10 3 LACI HEINER OGLESBY TX3

PLATINUM SENSATION 10 2 BUDDY B FISHER ABILENE TX3

COPY AND PASTE 8 1 SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB LAKE CORMORANT MS2

LOPIN SO SOUTHERN 3 2 KRISTEN SCHRAMM GARLAND TX2

OLD GOLD AND SEXY 2 2 LUKE WHITTEMORE ODESSA TX4

RANCH RIDING  (68) ONE GUN DUAL 106 18 MEAGHAN DOWNS WEATHERFORD TX22

WHOS CHOCOLATE 

WHIZ

92 13 AMY LEE LIEDTKE WHITESBORO TX16

TALKIN CHEAP 73 15 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX15

STRIKING ARROW 44 15 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX15

CHIPPED MY VITALS 41 10 MARIANNE R MARTINEZ BOERNE TX13
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RANCH RIDING  (68) PS REMINGTON 40 7 KENNEDY BELTZ FRIENDSWOOD TX7

TRAILER PARK BOY 40 12 CHRISTINE SUTHERLAND WEATHERFORD TX12

PALE IN COMPARISON 30 5 S LYNN  WALKER BOSSIER CITY LA5

DUAL ROCKIN CAT 26 7 ELIZABETH MILLER ZEPHYR TX12

LIL SHOT OF PATRON 23 3 LAUREN BOWEN PERKINS OK3

RUFF SHINER 23 4 ROSEMARY HARTMAN MUENSTER TX4

COUNTINGSTAARZ 16 2 ELEANOR CATHERINE 

HARTMAN

MUENSTER TX4

SHEZA CHICKS GUN 16 7 SARAH ELAINE SENN HENRIETTA TX7

WIMPYS REINMAKER 13 3 HARPER CATHERINE NASH MADISONVILLE TX3

LIL BIT SHINY 12 2 LORI ALLEN ALEDO TX3

LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 11 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

PLAYIN CATTY 11 3 JAYNE ELIZABETH IFFLA HUNTSVILLE TX5

CUSTOM CROMED GUN 8 2 DEBRA K RHODES MONTGOMERY TX2

BET HES CHROME 6 3 BILLY &/ PAM MINICK ARGYLE TX3

DRY WINDY REY 6 1 JANE BAGLEY DIMMITT TX3

HEIRLOOMS 6 2 RENATE LYNN FINLEY BURLESON TX4

JB HABANERO WHIZ 6 1 TONYA BRIGANCE AMARILLO TX1

SPARKSGENUINEARTIC

LE

6 1 LESLIE D THOMPSON LUBBOCK TX1
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RANCH RIDING  (68) SHIFT IT N OVERDRIVE 5 1 SHERRY FOSTER WILLS POINT TX1

CHROMED OUT MAC 4 2 TODD S WELLMANN CONROE TX2

GOINGOUTWITHABANG 3 2 ISABELLE HILDEBRANDT PEARLAND TX2

SHUGA WITH A TWIST 3 2 DANIELLE LYBBERT WHITESBORO TX2

TRINITYS MERADA 3 1 ALICIA DULEBA DRIPPING SPRINGS TX1

WRANGLE THE STARS 3 3 BARRY & SHERRI NABOURS TEMPLE TX3

BANJO SPIRIT 2 2 JESSICA WEIGAND EDGEWOOD NM2

STARBERT ROY 

CROCKET

2 2 JOSEPH E YOUNG BOWIE TX12

RANCH TRAIL  (20) TALKIN CHEAP 75 12 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX12

ONE GUN DUAL 40 9 MEAGHAN DOWNS WEATHERFORD TX13

STARBERT ROY 

CROCKET

39 6 JOSEPH E YOUNG BOWIE TX6

PALE IN COMPARISON 34 5 S LYNN  WALKER BOSSIER CITY LA5

DUAL ROCKIN CAT 32 6 ELIZABETH MILLER ZEPHYR TX6

CHIPPED MY VITALS 31 6 MARIANNE R MARTINEZ BOERNE TX6

PS REMINGTON 23 4 KENNEDY BELTZ FRIENDSWOOD TX7

STRIKING ARROW 23 4 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX4

LIL BIT SHINY 17 3 LORI ALLEN ALEDO TX3

DO NOT OVER SPIN 10 3 CAILYN SIMONIS PILOT POINT TX3
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RANCH TRAIL  (20) GUNNER GOT OUT 9 2 S LYNN  WALKER BOSSIER CITY LA2

BANJO SPIRIT 7 2 JESSICA WEIGAND EDGEWOOD NM2

PLAYIN CATTY 7 1 JAYNE ELIZABETH IFFLA HUNTSVILLE TX3

CHROMED OUT MAC 6 2 TODD S WELLMANN CONROE TX2

HEIRLOOMS 5 2 RENATE LYNN FINLEY BURLESON TX3

ONE COOL SPOOK 5 3 JENNIFER C JUBB DVM FLORENCE AL6

JB HABANERO WHIZ 3 1 TONYA BRIGANCE AMARILLO TX1

YIKETTY YAK 3 3 JENNIFER C JUBB DVM FLORENCE AL6

DUNNIT WITH A 

MAGNUM

2 1 DANA THOMAS ANAHUAC TX4

SHIFT IT N OVERDRIVE 2 1 SHERRY FOSTER WILLS POINT TX1

JUNIOR RANCH TRAIL  (4) DUAL ROCKIN CAT 31 4 ELIZABETH MILLER ZEPHYR TX4

COUNTINGSTAARZ 29 4 ELEANOR CATHERINE 

HARTMAN

MUENSTER TX4

RUFF SHINER 8 2 ROSEMARY HARTMAN MUENSTER TX4

SENIOR RANCH TRAIL  (10) CHIPPED MY VITALS 42 10 MARIANNE R MARTINEZ BOERNE TX10

TALKIN CHEAP 35 6 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX6

ONE GUN DUAL 14 6 MEAGHAN DOWNS WEATHERFORD TX6

SHEZA CHICKS GUN 6 6 SARAH ELAINE SENN HENRIETTA TX6

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  (29) FREAKISHLY HOT 29 13 KATELIN SCHRAMM COLLINSVILLE TX13
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HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  (29) BEST COWBOY UP 10 2 LYNN STEWART ARCENEAUX BULVERDE TX2

PARTY SLEEP REPEAT 10 2 CARLA TOWNSLEY PILOT POINT TX2

AL B MAKING 

MEMORIES

8 4 LEENA VERONICA VOLMER OAK POINT TX4

VS CODE THEODORE 7 2 PAMELA BECKER COLLINSVILLE TX2

WILLYA BE LAZY 7 2 CARMEN ROSS PROSPER TX2

ADMITIMGOODAFTERD

ARK

3 3 LACI HEINER OGLESBY TX3

GUNNZ N ROSES 3 3 KIM L NEAS COLLINSVILLE TX3

RUBY KRUZE 2 2 CANDICE WHITE MONTGOMERY TX2

JUMPING  (12) LNJ ART WITH A TWIST 45 12 MARLA D MALOY ANADARKO OK12

TUFFEN UP 33 12 VIRGINIA L  HAMES NORMAN OK12

SIGN OF THE TIMES 27 9 ILEAH BRANNING BLANCHARD OK9

SURE AS NONE 18 6 KYLEE FAVALORO NORMAN OK6

TELLME SOMETHIN HOT 3 3 MINDI WOOD STEPHENVILLE TX3

WORKING HUNTER  (12) SIGN OF THE TIMES 38 9 ILEAH BRANNING BLANCHARD OK9

AL NIGHT LONG 34 6 JESSICA TATE MARFA TX6

TUFFEN UP 27 12 VIRGINIA L  HAMES NORMAN OK12

SURE AS NONE 22 6 KYLEE FAVALORO NORMAN OK6

TELLME SOMETHIN HOT 10 3 MINDI WOOD STEPHENVILLE TX6
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PROGRESSIVE WORKING 

HUNTER  (12)

TUFFEN UP 35 12 VIRGINIA L  HAMES NORMAN OK12

SIGN OF THE TIMES 26 12 ILEAH BRANNING BLANCHARD OK12

SURE AS NONE 12 6 KYLEE FAVALORO NORMAN OK6

WORKING HUNTER UNDER 

SADDLE  (6)

AL NIGHT LONG 11 6 JESSICA TATE MARFA TX6

TELLME SOMETHIN HOT 3 3 MINDI WOOD STEPHENVILLE TX3

WORKING WESTERN RAIL  

(26)

CHIPPED MY VITALS 63 15 MARIANNE R MARTINEZ BOERNE TX15

ONE GUN DUAL 57 12 MEAGHAN DOWNS WEATHERFORD TX13

STRIKING ARROW 36 8 JOHNSRUD RANCH WEATHERFORD TX8

PS REMINGTON 26 4 KENNEDY BELTZ FRIENDSWOOD TX4

YIKETTY YAK 21 5 JENNIFER C JUBB DVM FLORENCE AL6

CHROMED OUT MAC 12 2 TODD S WELLMANN CONROE TX2

DUNNIT WITH A 

MAGNUM

12 3 DANA THOMAS ANAHUAC TX4

PALE IN COMPARISON 11 2 S LYNN  WALKER BOSSIER CITY LA2

WIMPYS MISBEHAVING 7 1 BRENDAN KILGORE ALLEN TX2

A CHARMING LADY 6 3 JENNIFER DEES TENNEY CELESTE TX5

SHEZA CHICKS GUN 6 1 SARAH ELAINE SENN HENRIETTA TX1

STARBERT ROY 

CROCKET

5 3 JOSEPH E YOUNG BOWIE TX6
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WORKING WESTERN RAIL  

(26)

WRANGLE THE STARS 3 2 BARRY & SHERRI NABOURS TEMPLE TX2

SHIFT IT N OVERDRIVE 2 1 SHERRY FOSTER WILLS POINT TX1

HUNTER HACK  (12) ABSOLUTE 

CREDENTIALS

17 6 ISABELLA COLE SUGAR LAND TX6

AL NIGHT LONG 15 6 JESSICA TATE MARFA TX6

TELLME SOMETHIN HOT 3 3 MINDI WOOD STEPHENVILLE TX3

VRH RANCH RIDING  (3) LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 14 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

LIL BIT SHINY 9 1 LORI ALLEN ALEDO TX1

FACE THE ROYALTY 6 1 LORI ALLEN ALEDO TX1

VRH COWBOY RANCH 

RIDING  (2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

VRH RANCH TRAIL  (3) LIL BIT SHINY 9 1 LORI ALLEN ALEDO TX1

LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 2 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

VRH COWBOY RANCH TRAIL  

(2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

VRH RANCH CUTTING  (2) SHUGA WITH A TWIST 6 2 DANIELLE LYBBERT WHITESBORO TX2

VRH COWBOY RANCH 

CUTTING  (2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

VRH RANCH COW WORK  (2) LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 15 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

VRH COWBOY RANCH COW 

WORK  (2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2
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VRH RANCH REINING  (2) LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 10 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

SHUGA WITH A TWIST 4 2 DANIELLE LYBBERT WHITESBORO TX2

VRH COWBOY RANCH 

REINING  (2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

VRH RANCH 

CONFORMATION  (2)

LARRYS LITTLE SISTER 2 2 TOM NEEL WEATHERFORD TX2

VRH COWBOY RANCH 

CONFORMATION  (2)

QUEENS NU HOLLY 2 2 CHAD STARK BOWIE TX2

TRAIL - Level 1  (18) NEVER WAS A DOUBT 36 7 VANESSA OLONZO NEW BRAUNFELS TX8

SOUTHERN EXTREME 34 4 KRISTY BENNETT WALLER TX4

COPY AND PASTE 32 7 SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB LAKE CORMORANT MS10

HEYY HANDSOME 24 6 ANGELA COOK TUPELO MS6

VS FIRE N ICE 24 6 ADDISON GRACE ALLEN MADISONVILLE TX8

FREAKISHLY HOT 22 4 KATELIN SCHRAMM COLLINSVILLE TX4

IRESISTABLE KRYMSUN 20 3 PAMELA HUNTER WHITESBORO TX6

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 

1  (16)

RUSTY OLD MACHINE 48 10 LYNISE M MARSHALL MONTGOMERY TX10

KM GET IN LINE 14 2 ARZENET T BURNES EDEN TX2

LIVING THE BEST LIFE 4 4 REBECCA TICKNER SANDERS MAGNOLIA TX4

WORKING HUNTER - Level 1  

(6)

IRON I HOT IN JEANS 9 6 MADELINE BUELL RICHMOND TX6

HUNTING HIGH N LOW 3 3 ISABELLA COLE SUGAR LAND TX3
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HUNTER HACK - Level 1  (9) IRON I HOT IN JEANS 21 9 MADELINE BUELL RICHMOND TX9

HUNTING HIGH N LOW 9 6 ISABELLA COLE SUGAR LAND TX6
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